TOWN OF PELHAM CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Pelham, Massachusetts

AGENDA
September 27, 2018 —7 :00 PM
Rhodes Building 351 Amherst Rd.

Administrative matters:

7:00
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:30

Review Previous Meeting Minutes

Recap of DCR meeting/rescheduled

Follow up re: Mosquito Spraying on Pelham roads

Schedule time to pick out parking sites at Community Forest with Kestrel
Outline to Streamline Wetland Permitting Actions under the bylaw

*Note: The list of topics was comprehensive as of the date of posting, however the public body
may consider or take action on unforeseen items not listed here to the extent allowed by law.



