

TOWN OF PELHAM CONSERVATION COMMISSION Pelham, Massachusetts

AGENDA

September 27, 2018 –7:00 PM Rhodes Building 351 Amherst Rd.

Administrative matters:

7:00	Review Previous Meeting Minutes
7:15	Recap of DCR meeting/rescheduled
7:20	Follow up re: Mosquito Spraying on Pelham roads
7:25	Schedule time to pick out parking sites at Community Forest with Kestrel
7:30	Outline to Streamline Wetland Permitting Actions under the bylaw

*Note: The list of topics was comprehensive as of the date of posting, however the public body may consider or take action on unforeseen items not listed here to the extent allowed by law.